
As of July 31, 2013 

2013-2014 Important ASIP Dates 

Wednesday, September 4 First day of ASIP! 

Monday, October 14 open day hours due to school recess; field trip tba 

Monday, November 11 closed due to Veterans Day holiday 

Wednesday, November 27 open day hours due to school recess; field trip tba 

Thursday, November 28 closed due to Thanksgiving holiday 

Friday, November 29 closed due to Thanksgiving holiday 

December 23, 24, 26, & 27 open day hours due to school recess; additional fee applies 

Wednesday, December 25 closed due to Christmas holiday 

December 30, 31 & January 2, 3 open day hours due to school recess; additional fee applies 

Wednesday, January 1 closed due to New Year’s holiday 

Monday – Friday, February 17 – 21 open day hours due to school recess; additional fee applies 

Friday, March 14 open day hours due to school recess; field trip tba 

Monday – Friday, April 14-18 open day hours due to school recess; additional fee applies 

Friday, April 18 *may be subject to change due to Good Friday holiday 

Friday, May 23 open day hours due to school recess; field trip tba 

Monday, May 26 closed due to Memorial Day holiday 

Thursday, June 26 Last day of ASIP! 

 

 

*These dates are subject to change at the discretion of ASIP staff.  

Parents will be notified as soon as possible.* 

 


